2019 Premier Golf Club Tournament Schedule

Date Start Time Course Event Type
Sunday, January 27t 8:00 AM Foothills Individual
Sunday, February 17" 8:00 AM The Duke Individual
Saturday, March 9" 8:00 AM Augusta Ranch ABC Scramble
Saturday, April 6% 7:30 AM Foothills 2 Person Scramble
Saturday, April 20t 7:30 AM Lone Tree Individual
Sunday, May 5" 7:30 AM McCormick Ranch - Palm Individual
Sunday, May 19t 7:30 AM Legacy Individual
Saturday, June 15% 7:30 AM WeKoPa - Saguaro 2 Person Shamble
Saturday, June 29t 7:30 AM Talking Stick - North Individual
July 13" & July 14 7:30 AM StoneRidge (Prescott) 2 Day Total
Saturday, July 27" 7:30 AM Southern Dunes Individual
Sunday, August 11" 7:30 AM Whirlwind — Devil’s Claw Individual
Saturday, August 24" 7:30 AM Raven (PHX) Individual
Sunday, September 8t 7:30 AM Kierland Individual
Saturday, September 22 7:30 AM TBD Individual
Sunday, October 13t 7:30 AM Legacy Individual
Saturday, November 16 7:45 AM McCormick Ranch — Pine Regular Season Finale
Saturday, December 7° 8:00 AM Superstition Springs (INVITE ONLY) PGC Championship
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